

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P. No.32471 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.08.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> List on 02-09-2026 'for orders'. Print the name of t he Mr.G.Madhusudhan reddy, learned standing counsel for GHMC. SCR,J kkm	

--	--	--	--