

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.32471 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.09.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> Learned Standing Counsel is directed to obtain instructions from the Commissioner as to why the stair-case was removed without following due procedure. List on 07.09.2026. (BO) BJ	

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE